Regulatory Story

Go to market news section



Leeds Building Society - LBS Directorate Change Released 11:44 08-Mar-2019

RNS Number: 3352S Leeds Building Society 08 March 2019

LEEDS BUILDING SOCIETY DIRECTORATE ANNOUNCEMENT

Leeds Building Society is announcing that Gareth Hoskin, non executive director, has been appointed as a non executive director of Saga plc with, effect from 11 March 2019.

Katherine Tong

Leeds Building Society Secretary

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.